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J.P.Morgan | 2025412 F | 14 TR HAtfERES | BSITTELREGY 500 | 2025 4F 12 H $11.6135 $5,806.7500 4,977,757
Securities 18 H 29 H
PLC T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 8,964 | 2026 4£ 12 H $11.6714 | $104,622.4300 4,968,793
23 H
T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 1,098 | 2026 &= 12 H $11.6714 $12,815.2000 4,967,695
23 H
T TH AR Em | BSEITAETAGY 21,350 | 2026 4£ 12 H $11.6714 | $249,184.3900 4,946,345
23 H
T TH AR Em | BSEITETAGY 188,428 | 2026 4 12 H $11.6714 | $2,199,218.5600 4,757,917
23 H
T TH HASREm | BSEITETAGE 4,413 | 2026 £ 12 $11.6714 $51,505.8900 4,753,504
23 H




y REHEE
BEE
TETHE HigERES | BECTETEEY 40,169 | 2026 £ 12 H $11.6714 | $468,828.4700 4,713,335
23 H
TAETHE HigERES | BECTETEEY 5,669 | 2026 4 12 H $11.6714 $66,165.1700 4,707,666
23 H
fTETH HigRlED | BETETEEY 51,528 | 2026 £ 12 H $11.6714 | $601,403.9000 4,656,138
23 H
fTETH HignlES | BETETEEY 12,013 | 2026 /£ 12 A $11.6714 | $140,208.5300 4,644,125
23 H
fTETH HigRlED | BETETEEY 102,844 | 2026 4 12 H $11.6714 | $1,200,333.4600 4,541,281
23 H
fTETH HigRlES | BETETEEY 1,457 | 2026 /£ 12 A $11.6714 $17,005.2300 4,539,824
23 H
fTETH HigRlES | BECTETEEY 10,567 | 2026 4F 12 H $11.6714 | $123,331.6800 4,529,257
23 H
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